

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1232 of 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	24.04.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Notice to the respondents. The learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to the respondents through RPAD and file proof of service in the Registry. List the matter on 03.07.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> GRL	